糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
CHECKED
核對

Contact Pin: Phosphor Bronze
B B 0 8 1 C
ORDER INFORMATION
X - X X X XX -
R:T/R With Cap
0 1
No. of contacts
Plastic High
48:4.75mm
58:5.75mm
78:7.75mm
08:Pitch 0.8 mm
G3:Au 3u" S3:Au 3u"
GA:Au 5u" SA:Au 5u"
RoHS
U X5 M
M:Male
Dimensions
A
No. of
contacts
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
100(A1)
120(A3)
140(A5)
     7.20
   11.20
   15.20
   19.20
   23.20
   27.20
   31.20
   39.20
   47.20
   55.20
B C D
     8.70
   12.70
   16.70
   20.70
   24.70
   28.70
   32.70
   40.70
   48.70
   56.70
   10.60
   14.60
   18.60
   22.60
   26.60
   30.60
   34.60
   42.60
   50.60
   58.60
   16.00
   20.00
   24.00
   28.00
   32.00
   36.00
   40.00
   48.00
   56.00
   64.00
N H1